Ty'r Graig Castle

.. between the Mountains and the Sea
Room tariff

Bed & Breakfast

Room Type
April to October (High Season) Cost Per Room
Single (seaview) £ 60
Standard Double (seaview) £ 92
Twin Double (partial seaview) £ 92
Large Double (hillside view) £100
Standard Turret Double (seaview) £ 105
Premium Turret Double (seaview) £115
Four Poster (seaview) £115
February-March / November-December (Low Season) Closed in January
Single (seaview) £ 57
Standard Double (seaview) £ 88
Twin Double (partial seaview) £ 88
Large Double (hillside view) £ 96
Standard Turret Double (seaview) £100
Premium Turret Double (seaview) £110
Four Poster (seaview) £110
- Rates are subject to change without notice —

e All room rates are inclusive of 20%VAT

e  Children over 12 years welcome

e No pets allowed

e  Min. 2-night stay required at weekends in the high season (Apr-Oct) and Public Holidays

e We operate a totally non-smoking policy including in all bedrooms

e See full booking terms & conditions below

*Gift vouchers are available*
Treat a loved one to a Ty'r Graig Castle Gift Certificate which can be tailored according to your requirements
and with your special message included. Below is a sample.

GIFT CERTIFICATE

This certificate entitles MY Jofin Smith toa 1 might stay for 2
adults at Ty'r Graig Castle in a standard turret double bedroom incdusive
of 3.course ala cante Binner with coffee, full breaffast and VAT

Speaal Mesvage: “With fove from Sne’

teued by Tyv Qrag Qe wnder Yo suiomty of

Kot pedrematle forcwh Patart Ty'r Grud g Carte booltng berems & ccodrions
9Ly Thess dan be shomed ot wone yrgragrartessnd Com Be. 111504009}




Booking terms and conditions

A non-refundable deposit of £50 per room payable by debit/credit card is required to secure your
reservation at the time of booking. This will be deducted from your bill on departure. This charge will
still apply in cases where only a card pre-authorisation was taken at the time of booking. Balance
payment will be taken at check-out from the card provided at the time of booking unless an
alternative card is given

All major debit/credit card accepted except American Express
Booking confirmation will be emailed or posted following receipt of deposit or card pre-authorisation

Cancellations of 3 days or less from arrival date will be charged at the full room rate unless we are
able to re-let the room.

When cancellation is 4 days or more from arrival date we will hold over the deposit for 3 months from
cancellation date to use against a future reservation which must be made within 28 days of
cancelling

Cancellation must be made in writing. We will, upon receipt of your instructions, send you written
confirmation of your cancellation. These are the only forms of proof accepted by us of any
cancellation of booking

Your stay will be charged in full if you do not show up on your arrival date and/or depart before your
original departure date

Tyr Graig Castle is strictly a non-smoking establishment. A cleaning charge of £50 per room
(minimum) will be levied if evidence of smoking is detected

Check-in time is between 2.00pm and 10.00pm. Early check-in (12pm earliest) is available for an
additional charge of £10 per room

Check-out time is between 8.30am and 10.30am. Late check-out (12pm latest) is available for an
additional charge of £10 per room

A disposal and cleaning charge of £20 per room (minimum) will be levied if extra cleaning is required
due to (but not limited to) spillages and excessive refuse left in the room

Tyr Graig has valuable items of furniture and is also a private home. Damage to any fixtures and
furnishings arising from misuse or negligence will be deemed the responsibility of the guest, who will
be charged in full for the restoration/replacement of damaged items

Children must be supervised by parents/guardians at all times especially when wandering near the
cliff edge.

Subject to availability, residents may use the car park free of charge during their period of stay. This
is at the owner’s risk.

Residents are advised not to leave any valuable or cherished items unattended in their room as we
cannot accept responsibility for any loss or damage




